Dissemination
of the Chief Inspector's
Annual Report 2014

Thursday, 11 December 2014
Maple House, City Centre, Birmingham

8:45

9:45

10:00
10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:45

12:45

1:45

2:45

3:05

4:05
4:20

4:30

Organised by

faep

events

Agenda

Delegate Registration
Refreshments

Welcome & Introductions

The Chief Inspector’s Annual Report
Providers’ Perspective on 2013/14 Performance

Provider Support

Q&A

Mid-Morning Break & Refreshments

Workshops Session A

1. Improving Teaching

2. Improving Mathematics

3. Improving English

4. Apprenticeships (Meeting Employer Needs — Learner Readiness)

Lunch & Networking

Workshops Session B

1. Improving Teaching

2. Improving Mathematics

3. Improving English

4. Apprenticeships (Meeting Employer Needs — Learner Readiness)

Afternoon Break & Refreshments

Workshops Session C

1. Improving Teaching

2. Improving Mathematics

3. Improving English

4. Apprenticeships (Meeting Employer Needs — Learner Readiness)

Provider Journey from Grade 4 to Grade 2
Final Q&A and Review of the Day

Close

Headline Sponsor

J

SMARTASSESSOR

Refreshments/Exhibition Area

John Landeryou - AELP

Lorna Fitzjohn - Ofsted
Paul Warner - AELP

Paul Kessell-Holland
The Education and Training Foundation

Refreshments/Exhibition Area

Syndicate Rooms

Janet Rogers HMI & Pippa Francis HMI
Chris Jones HMI

Steven Tucker HMI

Phil Romain HMI & Paul Cocker HMI

Refreshments/Exhibition Area

Syndicate Rooms

Janet Rogers HMI & Pippa Francis HMI
Chris Jones HMI

Steven Tucker HMI

Phil Romain HMI & Paul Cocker HMI

Refreshments/Exhibition Area

Syndicate Rooms

Janet Rogers HMI & Pippa Francis HMI
Chris Jones HMI

Steven Tucker HMI

Phil Romain HMI & Paul Cocker HMI

Shirley Woodcock, Capital Training Group

John Landeryou - AELP

Supported by

Ofsted



