



Thursday, 11 December 2014 Maple House, City Centre, Birmingham

Agenda

8:45	Delegate Registration Refreshments	Refreshments/Exhibition Area
9:45	Welcome & Introductions	John Landeryou - AELP
10:00	The Chief Inspector's Annual Report	Lorna Fitzjohn - Ofsted
10:30	Providers' Perspective on 2013/14 Performance	Paul Warner - AELP
10:45	Provider Support	Paul Kessell-Holland The Education and Training Foundation
11:00	Q&A	
11:15	Mid-Morning Break & Refreshments	Refreshments/Exhibition Area
11:45	Workshops Session A 1. Improving Teaching 2. Improving Mathematics 3. Improving English 4. Apprenticeships (Meeting Employer Needs – Learner Readiness)	Syndicate Rooms Janet Rogers HMI & Pippa Francis HMI Chris Jones HMI Steven Tucker HMI Phil Romain HMI & Paul Cocker HMI
12:45	Lunch & Networking	Refreshments/Exhibition Area
1:45	Workshops Session B 1. Improving Teaching 2. Improving Mathematics 3. Improving English 4. Apprenticeships (Meeting Employer Needs – Learner Readiness)	Syndicate Rooms Janet Rogers HMI & Pippa Francis HMI Chris Jones HMI Steven Tucker HMI Phil Romain HMI & Paul Cocker HMI
2:45	Afternoon Break & Refreshments	Refreshments/Exhibition Area
3:05	Workshops Session C 1. Improving Teaching 2. Improving Mathematics 3. Improving English 4. Apprenticeships (Meeting Employer Needs – Learner Readiness)	Syndicate Rooms Janet Rogers HMI & Pippa Francis HMI Chris Jones HMI Steven Tucker HMI Phil Romain HMI & Paul Cocker HMI
4:05	Provider Journey from Grade 4 to Grade 2	Shirley Woodcock, Capital Training Group
4:20	Final Q&A and Review of the Day	John Landeryou - AELP
4:30	Close	

Organised by



